
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Desenzano del Garda 2008 (10/11 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

21st MultiStars 2008

23 Nov 1973

6256Marie COLLONVILLÉ1 FRA
+1.5

1027

13.66

1003

1.82

2030

696

12.52

2726

868

25.21

D1: 3594

962

6.36

4556

798

46.81

902

2:14.36

D2:26625354

-1.2

(2) (3) (3)(12)(9) (1) (14)

(2) (5)(4) (3) (2) (1)R: 2797 (6) J: 1965 (1) T: 1494 (3)

24 Mar 1983

6195Hanna MELNYCHENKO2 UKR
+1.5

1063

13.41

891

1.73

1954

793

13.99

2747

927

24.57

D1: 3674

946

6.31

4620

+1.5
673

40.30

902

2:14.37

D2:25215293

-2.0

(4) (8) (4)(4)(3) (5) (2)

(3) (2)(2) (2) (4) (2)R: 2892 (2) J: 1837 (4) T: 1466 (4)

9 Dec 1983

6190Diana PICKLER3 USA
+1.5

1084

13.27

1003

1.82

2087

654

11.89

2741

934

24.49

D1: 3675

962

6.36

4637

-0.1
713

42.39

840

2:18.79

D2:25155350

-1.2

(2) (5) (9)(2)(1) (1) (21)

(1) (1)(3) (1) (3) (3)R: 2858 (3) J: 1965 (1) T: 1367 (9)

6 Jun 1982

5975Yvonne WISSE4 NED
+1.5

1049

13.51

891

1.73

1940

712

12.77

2652

947

24.35

D1: 3599

846

5.99

4445

+1.1
614

37.24

916

2:13.37

D2:23765059

-1.2

(13) (20) (2)(1)(4) (5) (10)

(4) (4)(5) (5) (6) (7)R: 2912 (1) J: 1737 (12) T: 1326 (12)

2 Aug 1985

5965Antoinette NANA DJIMOU5 FRA
+1.5

1039

13.58

855

1.70

1894

715

12.82

2609

911

24.74

D1: 3520

902

6.17

4422

+0.7
746

44.09

797

2:21.97

D2:24455168

-1.2

(7) (4) (13)(6)(7) (13) (8)

(10) (6)(7) (6) (5) (5)R: 2747 (7) J: 1757 (11) T: 1461 (5)

9 Dec 1983

5871Julie PICKLER6 USA
+0.9

1034

13.61

891

1.73

1925

667

12.09

2592

928

24.56

D1: 3520

840

5.97

4360

+0.1
648

39.00

863

2:17.13

D2:23515008

-1.2

(14) (14) (5)(3)(8) (5) (18)

(6) (6)(9) (7) (7) (9)R: 2825 (5) J: 1731 (13) T: 1315 (14)

8 Apr 1981

5855Jana KORESOVÁ7 CZE
+0.9

1044

13.54

891

1.73

1935

543

10.21

2478

885

25.02

D1: 3363

972

6.39

4335

+0.6
592

36.07

928

2:12.54

D2:24924927

-2.0

(1) (21) (1)(9)(6) (5) (29)

(5) (14)(15) (8) (9) (4)R: 2857 (4) J: 1863 (3) T: 1135 (26)

10 Apr 1981

5758Susan COLTMAN8 CAN
+0.5

980

13.99

747

1.61

1727

747

13.30

2474

870

25.18

D1: 3344

912

6.20

4256

+0.7
645

38.83

857

2:17.57

D2:24144901

-2.0

(5) (15) (7)(11)(15) (28) (6)

(22) (16)(17) (11) (11) (6)R: 2707 (8) J: 1659 (16) T: 1392 (8)

27 Aug 1980

5727Claudine MÜLLER9 SUI
+0.9

991

13.91

891

1.73

1882

690

12.44

2572

833

25.59

D1: 3405

896

6.15

4301

-2.0
704

41.91

722

2:27.70

D2:23225005

(8) (6) (18)(15)(13) (5) (16)

(11) (10)(11) (9) (8) (10)R: 2546 (13) J: 1787 (5) T: 1394 (7)

13 Feb 1980

5714Irina NAUMENKO10 KAZ
-0.3

938

14.29

891

1.73

1829

755

13.42

2584

826

25.67

D1: 3410

877

6.09

4287

+2.0
574

35.11

853

2:17.88

D2:23044861

-1.2

(10) (23) (8)(16)(18) (5) (5)

(13) (9)(10) (10) (13) (11)R: 2617 (10) J: 1768 (9) T: 1329 (11)

5 Mar 1980

5646Elisa TREVISAN11 ITA
-0.3

946

14.23

818

1.67

1764

785

13.87

2549

842

25.49

D1: 3391

853

6.01

4244

+0.1
666

39.91

736

2:26.62

D2:22554910

-1.2

(11) (9) (17)(14)(17) (21) (3)

(18) (13)(12) (15) (10) (15)R: 2524 (16) J: 1671 (15) T: 1451 (6)

22 Feb 1981

5545Jackie POULSON12 USA
+0.9

924

14.39

818

1.67

1742

704

12.65

2446

801

25.96

D1: 3247

686

5.45

3933

+0.9
811

47.44

801

2:21.68

D2:22984744

-1.2

(26) (2) (12)(19)(19) (21) (12)

(20) (19)(19) (21) (16) (12)R: 2526 (15) J: 1504 (27) T: 1515 (2)

16 Dec 1985

5503Phylis AGBO13 GBR
-0.3

1005

13.81

747

1.61

1752

597

11.03

2349

874

25.14

D1: 3223

840

5.97

4063

+0.4
664

39.82

776

2:23.56

D2:22804727

-1.2

(14) (10) (15)(10)(11) (28) (26)

(19) (21)(23) (18) (17) (13)R: 2655 (9) J: 1587 (21) T: 1261 (20)

26 Feb 1990

5494Katerina CACHOVÁ14 CZE
-0.3

886

14.67

891

1.73

1777

536

10.10

2313

822

25.72

D1: 3135

893

6.14

4028

-0.9
655

39.36

811

2:20.89

D2:23594683

-2.0

(9) (13) (11)(17)(23) (5) (30)

(17) (22)(25) (19) (18) (8)R: 2519 (17) J: 1784 (6) T: 1191 (23)

6 Feb 1982

5490Elisa BETTINI15 ITA
+0.9

978

14.00

818

1.67

1796

661

12.00

2457

902

24.84

D1: 3359

816

5.89

4175

+1.1
621

37.60

694

2:29.89

D2:21314796

-1.2

(18) (18) (20)(7)(16) (21) (19)

(15) (15)(18) (16) (15) (16)R: 2574 (11) J: 1634 (19) T: 1282 (18)

2 May 1984

5370Grace CLEMENTS16 GBR
-0.3

884

14.68

855

1.70

1739

705

12.66

2444

795

26.02

D1: 3239

717

5.56

3956

-0.3
555

34.11

859

2:17.43

D2:21314511

-2.0

(24) (25) (6)(20)(24) (13) (11)

(21) (20)(20) (20) (21) (16)R: 2538 (14) J: 1572 (22) T: 1260 (21)
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Desenzano del Garda 2008 (10/11 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

21st MultiStars 2008

29 Jan 1983

5370Sara TANI17 ITA
+0.5

875

14.75

818

1.67

1693

695

12.51

2388

713

26.99

D1: 3101

822

5.91

3923

+0.5
664

39.81

783

2:23.04

D2:22694587

-1.2

(17) (11) (14)(27)(25) (21) (15)

(24) (23)(21) (22) (19) (14)R: 2371 (18) J: 1640 (18) T: 1359 (10)

18 Jan 1980

5261Viktoriya DOBRYNSKA18 UKR
+0.5

856

14.89

966

1.79

1822

714

12.80

2536

715

26.96

D1: 3251

813

5.88

4064

+1.7
461

29.16

736

2:26.58

D2:20104525

-1.2

(19) (27) (16)(26)(26) (3) (9)

(14) (18)(13) (17) (20) (22)R: 2307 (19) J: 1779 (7) T: 1175 (24)

6 Nov 1985

5157Julie DELEVALLÉE19 FRA
+0.9

918

14.43

747

1.61

1665

589

10.90

2254

802

25.94

D1: 3056

762

5.71

3818

+1.4
512

31.88

827

2:19.74

D2:21014330

-1.2

(22) (26) (10)(18)(21) (28) (27)

(27) (25)(28) (23) (26) (18)R: 2547 (12) J: 1509 (25) T: 1101 (27)

9 Jan 1991

5045Lisa EGARTER20 AUT
+0.5

821

15.16

855

1.70

1676

614

11.28

2290

729

26.79

D1: 3019

645

5.31

3664

+1.7
681

40.71

700

2:29.40

D2:20264345

-1.2

(29) (7) (19)(24)(29) (13) (24)

(26) (28)(26) (28) (25) (20)R: 2250 (20) J: 1500 (28) T: 1295 (17)

22 Aug 1989

5038Cécile CHÉLIM21 FRA
+0.5

784

15.44

818

1.67

1602

721

12.90

2323

699

27.16

D1: 3022

777

5.76

3799

+0.3
575

35.20

664

2:32.30

D2:20164374

-2.0

(21) (22) (23)(29)(30) (21) (7)

(30) (27)(24) (24) (23) (21)R: 2147 (22) J: 1595 (20) T: 1296 (16)

26 Oct 1985

5027Erica ACETI22 ITA
-0.3

832

15.07

783

1.64

1615

635

11.60

2250

708

27.04

D1: 2958

726

5.59

3684

+1.5
662

39.72

681

2:30.95

D2:20694346

-1.2

(23) (12) (22)(28)(28) (26) (22)

(28) (29)(29) (27) (24) (19)R: 2221 (21) J: 1509 (25) T: 1297 (15)

9 Jun 1988

4921Sari MÄKILAMMI23 FIN
+0.5

758

15.65

855

1.70

1613

618

11.34

2231

682

27.36

D1: 2913

703

5.51

3616

+1.9
616

37.34

689

2:30.27

D2:20084232

-1.2

(25) (19) (21)(30)(31) (13) (23)

(29) (30)(30) (29) (28) (23)R: 2129 (23) J: 1558 (23) T: 1234 (22)

7 Oct 1985

4810Lucimara da SILVA24 BRA
+0.9

1069

13.37

855

1.70

1924

602

11.11

2526

915

24.69

D1: 3441

804

5.85

4245

-1.0
565

34.64

0

DNF

D2:13694810

-1.2

(20) (24)(5)(2) (13) (25)

(7) (8)(14) (12) (14) (26)R: 1984 (24) J: 1659 (16) T: 1167 (25)

2 Jun 1985

4379Nicole OBERER25 SUI
-0.3

842

15.00

855

1.70

1697

655

11.91

2352

729

26.80

D1: 3081

674

5.41

3755

+1.1
624

37.73

0

DNF

D2:12984379

-1.2

(27) (17)(25)(27) (13) (20)

(23) (24)(22) (25) (22) (27)R: 1571 (30) J: 1529 (24) T: 1279 (19)

18 Aug 1983

DNFLaurien HOOS NED
+1.5

1047

13.52

855

1.70

1902

877

15.24

2779

888

24.99

D1: 3667

834

5.95

4501

+1.8
865

50.23 DNS

5366

-1.2

(16) (1)(8)(5) (13) (1)

(9) (3)(1) (4) (1)R: 1935 (25) J: 1689 (14) T: 1742 (1)

8 Apr 1980

DNFSimone OBERER SUI
+0.9

993

13.90

928

1.76

1921

684

12.35

2605

790

26.08

D1: 3395

850

6.00

4245

+1.8
634

38.24 DNS

4879

-1.2

(12) (16)(21)(12) (4) (17)

(8) (12)(8) (12) (12)R: 1783 (27) J: 1778 (8) T: 1318 (13)

16 Feb 1977

DNFJulie HOLLMAN GBR
-0.3

924

14.39

855

1.70

1779

699

12.57

2478

862

25.27

D1: 3340

905

6.18

4245

+0.5
DNS

-1.2

(6)(13)(19) (13) (13)

(16) (17)(15) (12)R: 1786 (26) J: 1760 (10) T: 699 (29)

1987

DNFLuisa COSTA ITA
+0.5

909

14.50

783

1.64

1692

572

10.65

2264

770

26.31

D1: 3034

674

5.41

3708

+1.1
DNS

-1.2

(27)(22)(22) (26) (28)

(25) (26)(27) (26)R: 1679 (29) J: 1457 (29) T: 572 (30)

22 May 1980

DNFSalla KÄPPI-RINNE FIN
+1.5

991

13.91

891

1.73

1882

766

13.58

2648

755

26.49

D1: 3403

DNS
-2.0

(23)(13) (5) (4)

(11) (11)(6)R: 1746 (28) J: 891 (30) T: 766 (28)

6 Oct 1985

DNFLouise HAZEL GBR
+1.5

1011

13.77 DNS(10)

R: 1011 (31)

6676Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 276557484883D1: 391129642087

92886597294787710031084
2:12.5450.236.3924.3515.241.8213.27

R: 2959 J: 1975 T: 1742
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